HUMAN DIMENSIONS of ORGANIZATIONS
THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN

Please note: HDO majors are not guaranteed seats in classes listed.

HDO

All prerequisites and restrictions apply. Course departments, numbers, and topics

must match. Check to see if courses offer cross-listings.
Upper-division: second digit in course number is 2-7
Lower-division: second digit in course number is 0-1
Bolded course titles are taught by faculty familiar

with HDO and who incorporate its philosophies into class.

Spring 2020 HDO field lists

Quantitative Reasoning/Data and Analytical Methods field:

ADV  309R Intro to advertising and public relations research-fulfills core/COLA math

AFR 350 Measuring Racial Inequality

ECO 301 Introduction to Economics-fulfills core/COLA social science

ECO 304K Introduction to Microeconomics- fulfills core/COLA social science
ECO 304L Introduction to Macroeconomics- fulfills core/COLA social science

ECO 420K  Microeconomic Theory

ECO 327 Comparative Economic Systems

ECO 329 Economic Statistics

EDP 308 Stats Reasoning/Literacy-fulfills core/COLA math

EDP 371 Introduction to Statistics-fulfills core /COLA math
GOV 350K  Statistical Anly in Polit Sci
PHL 313 Introductory Symbolic Logic-counts as core and COLA math

PHL 344K Intermediate Symbolic Logic-counts as science for COLA

PSY 418 Statistics and Research Design-restricted to psychology majors
SDS 302 Data Anly for Health Sciences- fulfills core/COLA math

SDS 301 Elementary Statistical Methods- fulfills core/COLA math

SDS 306 Statistics in Market Analysis- fulfills core/COLA math

SDS 321 Introduction to Probability and Statistics-counts toward COLA science
SDS 323 Statistical Learning/Influence-counts toward COLA science

SDS 328M  Biostatistics-counts toward COLA science

SDS 332 Stat Mod for Hlth/Behvr Sci-counts toward COLA science

SOC  317L  Intro to Social Statistics- fulfills core/COLA math

soC 319 Intro to Social Demography-fulfills core/COLA social science

Qualitative Reasoning field:

ANT  324L  Ethnographic Writing
ANT  340C  Ethnographic Research Methods
CTI 302 Classics of Socl/Polit Thought

The University of Texas at Austin

College of Liberal Arts



E

E

FA
GOV
INF
PHL
RHE
RHE

310C
314L
362
357C
350C
312
309S
321

Lit“‘Community Engagement

Reading Poetry-fulfills CEHET requirement

Foundations of Arts Management

Constitutional Interpretatn

Research Methods HCI Design

Introduction to Logic-counts toward COLA science requirement
Crit Read and Persuasive Writ

Principles of Rhetoric

Creativity and Innovation field:

ADV
ADV
CRW
E

FA
ITD
MUS
MUS
MUS
RHE
RHE
RHE
RHE
RHE
D

332C
339L
325F
379P
371
301D
302L
303M
307
312
314
328
328
328
303

New Media Entrepreneurialism

Brand Storytelling

Fiction Writing

Drama in Performance

Business of Producing

Intro to Design Thinking

Introduction to Western Music-counts toward visual and performing arts
Intro Mus in World Cultures-counts toward visual and performing arts
Music of African Americans-counts toward visual and performing arts
Writing in Digital Environments

Computer Programming Humanities

Writing for Entrepreneurs

Magazine Writing/Publishing

Tech Communication and Wicked Problems

Fundamentals of Acting

Culture and Communication field:

ADV
AFR

AFR

ANT
ANT
ANT
CGS

GRG
GOV

320
372F
374D
305
307
324L
360
314)
314L
321
364T
336
360N

Integrated Communication for Nonprofit Organizations
Urban Unrest

Domestic Slave Trade

Expressive Culture

Culture and Communication

Culture and Health

Bias

Literature & Film-counts toward CEHET

Texts and Contexts-Hon-counts toward CEHET
Shakespeare

Eng Lang & Its Social Context

Contemporary Cultural Geography-counts as COLA social science
11-Internatl Political Economy

The University of Texas at Austin
College of Liberal Arts



GOV
GOV
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HDF
HDO

JS
KIN
PA
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PR
PR
RTF
RS
RM
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC

360N
370C
321
346W
350R
350R
304
330
341F
348D
365
312
325
304
318
325L
325M
347
325)
305
305S
303C
352
357E
309C
321L
325L
336P

12-International Security

Election Campaigns

History of Rome: The Empire-counts toward CEHET

Church & State in Lat Amer-counts toward CEHET

Hist Black Entrepren in US-counts toward US history

Cvl Rts Mvmt Frm Comp Persp

Family Relationships-fulfills core social science

Cultural Competence in Orgs

Understanding Afr Amers/Media

Gender & the News

Multicultural Israel

Sport Industry in America

Intelligence and National Security

Contemporary Moral Problems-counts toward CEHET

Intro to Ethics-counts toward CEHET

Business, Ethics, and Public Policy-counts toward CEHET
Medicine, Ethics, and Society-counts toward COLA science
Philosophy of Law-counts toward CEHET

Health and Justice

Fundamentals of Public Relations

Integrated Communication for Sports

Intro to Media/Ent Industries-counts as core social and behavioral science
Japanese Concepts Body/Self (counts through Spring 2020)
Intro to Risk Management

Creating Sustainable Society

Sociology of Education-counts as COLA social science
Sociology of Criminal Justice-counts as COLA social science

Social Psychology and the Law-counts as COLA social science

The University of Texas at Austin

College of Liberal Arts



