

HUMAN DIMENSIONS of ORGANIZATIONS

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN



<u>Please note</u>: HDO majors are not guaranteed seats in classes listed.

All prerequisites and restrictions apply. Course departments, numbers, and topics

must match. Check to see if courses offer cross-listings.
Upper-division: second digit in course number is 2-7
Lower-division: second digit in course number is 0-1
Bolded course titles are taught by faculty familiar
with HDO and who incorporate its philosophies into class.

Spring 2020 HDO field lists

Quantitative Reasoning/Data and Analytical Methods field:

ADV	309R	Intro to advertising and public relations research-fulfills core/COLA math
AFR	350	Measuring Racial Inequality
ECO	301	Introduction to Economics-fulfills core/COLA social science
ECO	304K	Introduction to Microeconomics- fulfills core/COLA social science
ECO	304L	Introduction to Macroeconomics- fulfills core/COLA social science
ECO	420K	Microeconomic Theory
ECO	327	Comparative Economic Systems
ECO	329	Economic Statistics
EDP	308	Stats Reasoning/Literacy-fulfills core/COLA math
EDP	371	Introduction to Statistics-fulfills core /COLA math
GOV	350K	Statistical Anly in Polit Sci
PHL	313	Introductory Symbolic Logic-counts as core and COLA math
PHL	344K	Intermediate Symbolic Logic-counts as science for COLA
PSY	418	Statistics and Research Design-restricted to psychology majors
SDS	302	Data Anly for Health Sciences- fulfills core/COLA math
SDS	301	Elementary Statistical Methods- fulfills core/COLA math
SDS	306	Statistics in Market Analysis- fulfills core/COLA math
SDS	321	Introduction to Probability and Statistics-counts toward COLA science
SDS	323	Statistical Learning/Influence-counts toward COLA science
SDS	328M	Biostatistics-counts toward COLA science
SDS	332	Stat Mod for Hlth/Behvr Sci-counts toward COLA science
SOC	317L	Intro to Social Statistics- fulfills core/COLA math
SOC	319	Intro to Social Demography-fulfills core/COLA social science

Qualitative Reasoning field:

ANT	324L	Ethnographic Writing
ANT	340C	Ethnographic Research Methods
CTI	302	Classics of Socl/Polit Thought



E	310C	Lit/Community Engagement
Е	314L	Reading Poetry-fulfills CEHET requirement
FA	362	Foundations of Arts Management
GOV	357C	Constitutional Interpretatn
INF	350C	Research Methods HCI Design
PHL	312	Introduction to Logic-counts toward COLA science requirement
RHE	309S	Crit Read and Persuasive Writ
RHE	321	Principles of Rhetoric

Creativity and Innovation field:

ADV	332C	New Media Entrepreneurialism
ADV	339L	Brand Storytelling
CRW	325F	Fiction Writing
Е	379P	Drama in Performance
FA	371	Business of Producing
ITD	301D	Intro to Design Thinking
MUS	302L	Introduction to Western Music-counts toward visual and performing arts
MUS	303M	Intro Mus in World Cultures-counts toward visual and performing arts
MUS	307	Music of African Americans-counts toward visual and performing arts
RHE	312	Writing in Digital Environments
RHE	314	Computer Programming Humanities
RHE	328	Writing for Entrepreneurs
RHE	328	Magazine Writing/Publishing
RHE	328	Tech Communication and Wicked Problems
TD	303	Fundamentals of Acting

Culture and Communication field:

ADV	320	Integrated Communication for Nonprofit Organizations
AFR	372F	Urban Unrest
AFR	374D	Domestic Slave Trade
ANT	305	Expressive Culture
ANT	307	Culture and Communication
ANT	324L	Culture and Health
CGS	360	Bias
E	314J	Literature & Film-counts toward CEHET
E	314L	Texts and Contexts-Hon-counts toward CEHET
		Texts and contexts from counts toward certer
E	321	Shakespeare
E E	321 364T	
_	_	Shakespeare
E	364T	Shakespeare Eng Lang & Its Social Context



GOV	360N	12-International Security
GOV	370C	Election Campaigns
HIS	321	History of Rome: The Empire-counts toward CEHET
HIS	346W	Church & State in Lat Amer-counts toward CEHET
HIS	350R	Hist Black Entrepren in US-counts toward US history
HIS	350R	Cvl Rts Mvmt Frm Comp Persp
HDF	304	Family Relationships-fulfills core social science
HDO	330	Cultural Competence in Orgs
J	341F	Understanding Afr Amers/Media
J	348D	Gender & the News
JS	365	Multicultural Israel
KIN	312	Sport Industry in America
PA	325	Intelligence and National Security
PHL	304	Contemporary Moral Problems-counts toward CEHET
PHL	318	Intro to Ethics-counts toward CEHET
PHL	325L	Business, Ethics, and Public Policy-counts toward CEHET
PHL	325M	Medicine, Ethics, and Society-counts toward COLA science
PHL	347	Philosophy of Law-counts toward CEHET
PHL	325J	Health and Justice
PR	305	Fundamentals of Public Relations
PR	305S	Integrated Communication for Sports
RTF	303C	Intro to Media/Ent Industries-counts as core social and behavioral science
R S	352	Japanese Concepts Body/Self (counts through Spring 2020)
RM	357E	Intro to Risk Management
SOC	309C	Creating Sustainable Society
SOC	321L	Sociology of Education-counts as COLA social science
SOC	325L	Sociology of Criminal Justice-counts as COLA social science
SOC	336P	Social Psychology and the Law-counts as COLA social science